N/A
IC LOG DETECTOR 8GHZ 45DB 6MSMD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
250 pcs $1.886
1250 pcs $1.035
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.7 V ~ 5 V
Series: -
RF Type: GSM, EDGE, CDMA
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-WFBGA
Input Range: -40dBm ~ 5dBm
Frequency: 50MHz ~ 8GHz
Current - Supply: -
Accuracy: ±0.5dB
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LMH2110TM/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LMH2100TM/NOPB
IC LOG DETECTOR 4GHZ 40DB 6MSMD
N/A
RFQ
LMH2110TMX
NS
RFQ
LMH2110TM
in stock
NS
RFQ
LMH2110TMX/NOPB
IC LOG DETECTOR 8GHZ 45DB 6MSMD
N/A
RFQ
LMH2100TMX/NOPB
IC LOGAR PWR DETECTOR 6USMD
N/A
RFQ
LMH2120UM/NOPB
IC LIN DETECTOR 6GHZ 40BD SMD
N/A
RFQ
LMH2110TMEVAL/NOPB
EVAL BOARD FOR LMH2110TM
N/A
RFQ
LMH2100TMX
NS
RFQ
LMH2100EVAL/NOPB
EVAL BOARD FOR LMH2100
N/A
RFQ
LMH2120UM
NS/TI
RFQ
PAT0805E3090BST1
RES SMD 309 OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PAT0805E1423BST1
RES SMD 142K OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PAT0805E2291BST1
RES SMD 2.29K OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PAT0805E1582BST1
RES SMD 15.8K OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
TNPW120611K8BEEN
RES SMD 11.8K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PAT0805E1040BST1
RES SMD 104 OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PAT0805E5420BST1
RES SMD 542 OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PAT0805E6191BST1
RES SMD 6.19K OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
RG2012N-114-W-T1
RES SMD 110K OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
CSS2728FT16L0
RES SMD 0.016 OHM 3W 2827 WIDE
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ